
S No Name Address E-Mail ID Mobile No

1 Vinay Sharma Panchwati Phase 3 karond Beresia road Bhopal vinaysharma.y7@gmail.com 9752828282

2 Ritu Shukla subhash puram,civil line,tikamgarh ritushukla7@gmail.com 8819925196

3 Ayushi Agrawal Manohar lal agrawal, main market suthaliya dist. Rajgarh ayuagrawal03@gmail.com 9907088633

4 BEERENDRA KUMAR  PATEL 832 JAGRATI COLONY ,TILAK COLLEGE ROAD KHIRAHNI KATNI (MP) beerendrapatel23@gmail.com 8085496462

5 Kush Shrivastava 62, ward no. 14,karnal ganj, esagarh distt. Ashok Nagar kush.shri05@gmail.com 9926467070

6 Ankur Shukla Indira nagar rajgarh road, behind ITI Biaora shuklaankur92@gmail.com 9407254031

7 Ankit Shrivastava Bhargava colony Guna (M.P) shriankit07@gmail.com 9009054013

8 Jyoti Shrivastava Shanti Kunj Azad Nagar,Urrahat, Rewa (MP) jyotishrivastava05@gmail.com 8982408626

9 Pratibha Chaubey 28-Purani Bazaria Near Mosque, Lalitpur (UP) pratibhachaubey@gmail.com 8109594629

10 Paras Jain Raghogarh, Guna dr.parasjain.cse@gmail.com 9826614688

11 Vinay Kumar Jain Anand Nagar, Gwalior (MP) vinay2588@gmail.com 9407215891

12 Ghanshyam Raghuwanshi Dubey Colony, Ashok Nagar (MP) ghanshyam1208@gmail.com 9981596489

13 Shipra Shukla B-30, Phase 1, GAIL Township, Guna (MP) ershiprashukla88@gmail.com 9617097536

14 Hridesh Kumar Sandikhurd Post-Shidhuva Bangar,Distt-Kushinagar hridesh_1991@yahoo.in 7747036595

15 Gaurav Dhaka 09, Alkapuri, Behind High Court, City Center, Gwalior gauravdhaka_13@yahoo.in 9754172374

16 Shrishti Kumari house no 101,near bramasthan,khabra,muzzafarpur,bihar kumari.shrishti157@gmail.com 7747036592

17 Shruti Jain 1/202 shalimar sterling(near apsara talkies) bhopal jain.shruti016@gmail.com 9907016410

18 Angel Bansal physical road,ganesh colony,SHIVPURI (M.P.) er.angelbansal@gmail.com 8871015479

19 Pramod Kumar Singh Vill-Chandupakar, Post-Maniar,Distt- Ballia,UP pramod132056cse@gmail.com 8959149526

20 Vivek Singh Ward 1, Police Line Sidhi (MP) vivek132061cse@gmail.com 9424780332

21 Praveen Singh Thakur 93 bansa kalan, patharia dist. Damoh (MP) praveencs.2011@gmail.com 8982978920

22 Neeraj Mandhan A-22 Hari Niwas Samadhiya Colony Taraganj Lashkar Gwalior neerajmandhan5@gmail.com 9098698880

23 Shifa Davis 301-RAUNAK APTS., CITY CENTER SITE NO.1, GWALIOR shifadavis@yahoo.com 9425338181

24 Sachet Jamliya village and post-khudel bujurg, indore sachetjamliya16@gmail.com 9770202062

25 Rahul Raghuwanshi Near Telephone Exchange Raghuwanshi Colony, Guna rraghuwanshi575@gmail.com 8982686838

26 Trapti Mudgal Sada Colony, Phase 1, Raghogarh traptimudgal@yahoo.com 9462865028

27 Nimisha Jain Sada Colony, Raghogarh nimishajain1207@gmail.com 8982229889

28 Aastha Grover Sundar Nagar,  Raipur agrover2810@gmail.com 7806045111

29 Ankita Sharma 66/121, Near India Overseas School , Sheopur, Pratap Nagar, Jaipur sharma_anki11@yahoo.com 9302664509

30 Priti Tripathi Shrvan Kanta Arcade in front of Khedapati Mandir, Bhopal priti.tripathi9@gmail.com 7509632792

31 Ajay Kumar Saini pragya higher secondary school m.g. road raghogarh ajay132051@gmail.com 9329666900

32 Sudhanshu Sharma 32/32 Tenguriya niwas,lushan ka bagicha cantt road guna sudhanshusharma.23@gmail.com 9584982200

33 Lal Pratap Verma Pura Kashi Nath, Kotsarai Faizabad er.lpverma1986@gmail.com 9530669983

34 Varun Kumar Sharma D/66, Vinay Nagar Sector-3, Lashkar Gwalior varunksharma.102119.cse@gmail.com7415817088

39 Manoj Verma MANIT, Bhopal manojverma162@gmail.com 8889473988

40 Rani Sahu MANIT, Bhopal rani.princy@gmail.com 9826490802

41 Vinay Sahu RITS, Bhopal sahu.vinay@gmail.com 9826490802
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